
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-19 - CHRISTINE RAVEN -
10:30:59.896 1 1:43.646 82.319 77 110 19

10:32:41.932 2 1:42.036 83.618 77 110 19

10:34:23.509 3 1:41.577 83.995 79 108 19

10:36:07.671 4 1:44.162 81.911 77 111 19

10:37:53.376 5 1:45.705 80.715 75 108 19

L2-05 - BRIAN BUKALA -
10:26:05.188 1 1:49.407 77.984 55 95 19

10:27:55.734 2 1:50.546 77.181 51 90 19

10:29:42.786 3 1:47.052 79.700 62 104 19

10:31:33.586 4 1:50.800 77.004 68 108 19

10:33:19.080 5 1:45.494 80.877 72 103 19

10:35:05.238 6 1:46.158 80.371 75 107 19

10:37:01.738 7 1:56.500 73.236 61 104 19

10:38:50.938 8 1:49.200 78.132 75 104 19

L2-13 - GENE WANG -
10:27:26.528 1 1:50.425 77.265 53 108 19

10:29:17.471 2 1:50.943 76.904 50 111 19

10:31:05.365 3 1:47.894 79.078 52 111 19

10:32:51.820 4 1:46.455 80.147 53 112 19

10:34:43.579 5 1:51.759 76.343 54 107 19

10:36:31.995 6 1:48.416 78.697 52 110 19

10:38:24.481 7 1:52.486 75.849 56 110 19

L2-09 - VANESSA JACKSON -
10:26:07.497 1 1:50.523 77.197 93 118 19

10:27:57.072 2 1:49.575 77.864 85 116 19

10:29:45.041 3 1:47.969 79.023 100 117 19

10:31:34.038 4 1:48.997 78.277 91 115 19

10:33:21.385 5 1:47.347 79.481 99 117 19

10:35:08.108 6 1:46.723 79.945 93 117 19

10:36:58.448 7 1:50.340 77.325 93 115 19

10:38:46.465 8 1:48.017 78.988 103 117 19

L2-10 - BRUCE CARPMAN -
10:26:46.506 1 1:51.272 76.677 26 75 19

10:28:38.270 2 1:51.764 76.339 21 69 19

10:30:35.580 3 1:57.310 72.730 41 68 19

10:32:30.336 4 1:54.756 74.349 35 68 19

10:34:19.716 5 1:49.380 78.003 33 69 19

10:36:08.173 6 1:48.457 78.667 20 61 19

L2-12 - CARLOS PERFETTI -
10:26:15.996 1 1:58.463 72.022 11 67 19

10:28:09.450 2 1:53.454 75.202 9 61 19

10:30:03.485 3 1:54.035 74.819 21 70 19

10:31:54.739 4 1:51.254 76.689 16 66 19

10:33:46.108 5 1:51.369 76.610 9 62 19

10:35:37.128 6 1:51.020 76.851 11 65 19

10:37:25.626 7 1:48.498 78.637 15 67 19

L2-04 - JON KIYOHARA -
10:26:15.881 1 1:58.574 71.955 59 87 19

10:28:06.958 2 1:51.077 76.812 65 87 19

10:29:58.762 3 1:51.804 76.312 60 87 19

10:31:51.227 4 1:52.465 75.864 61 83 19

10:33:41.709 5 1:50.482 77.225 64 89 19

10:35:39.138 6 1:57.429 72.657 64 87 19

10:37:28.677 7 1:49.539 77.890 62 87 19

L2-18 - JAMES BENNETT -
10:28:32.448 1 1:59.211 71.571 36 72 19

10:30:24.281 2 1:51.833 76.292 71 102 19

10:32:27.459 3 2:03.178 69.266 32 86 19

10:34:20.045 4 1:52.586 75.782 47 87 19

10:36:14.377 5 1:54.332 74.625 60 103 19

10:38:05.361 6 1:50.984 76.876 46 83 19

L2-07 - MELISSA IWATA -



10:28:58.141 1 1:52.170 76.063 95 113 19

10:30:49.415 2 1:51.274 76.676 100 115 19

10:32:42.319 3 1:52.904 75.569 95 113 19

10:37:55.221 4 5:12.902 27.267 88 109 19

L2-06 - DAVID TSAI -
10:28:57.666 1 1:52.226 76.025 93 107 19

10:30:49.692 2 1:52.026 76.161 98 112 19

10:32:42.505 3 1:52.813 75.630 89 110 19

10:37:53.824 4 5:11.319 27.406 91 113 19

L2-02 - JASON CENZANO -
10:26:13.251 1 1:57.120 72.848 47 92 19

10:28:06.338 2 1:53.087 75.446 30 71 19

10:29:58.537 3 1:52.199 76.043 23 75 19

10:31:50.721 4 1:52.184 76.054 23 78 19

10:33:47.490 5 1:56.769 73.067 26 78 19

10:35:43.117 6 1:55.627 73.789 22 81 19

10:37:40.553 7 1:57.436 72.652 19 75 19

L2-08 - NINO WATTRELOT -
10:26:15.406 1 1:58.845 71.791 37 93 19

10:28:11.879 2 1:56.473 73.253 28 88 19

10:30:11.472 3 1:59.593 71.342 35 89 19

10:32:09.606 4 1:58.134 72.223 33 88 19

10:34:04.879 5 1:55.273 74.016 38 94 19

10:35:59.697 6 1:54.818 74.309 22 88 19

10:37:53.411 7 1:53.714 75.030 37 94 19

L2-15 - HAORONG YUAN -
10:26:24.523 1 1:59.757 71.244 63 79 19

10:28:22.133 2 1:57.610 72.545 33 79 19

10:30:21.221 3 1:59.088 71.644 37 80 19

10:32:21.666 4 2:00.445 70.837 35 78 19

10:34:20.893 5 1:59.227 71.561 48 79 19

10:36:19.199 6 1:58.306 72.118 37 80 19

L2-11 - KATHY ZHAO -
10:26:22.345 1 1:59.321 71.505 37 79 19

10:28:20.613 2 1:58.268 72.141 47 81 19

10:30:20.242 3 1:59.629 71.320 56 87 19

10:32:21.007 4 2:00.765 70.650 66 84 19

10:34:19.570 5 1:58.563 71.962 33 77 19

10:36:18.286 6 1:58.716 71.869 67 80 19

L2-17 - DOUGLAS TURLEY -
10:26:32.419 1 2:17.589 62.011 87 102 19

10:28:34.939 2 2:02.520 69.638 63 103 19

10:30:34.893 3 1:59.954 71.127 60 103 19

10:32:37.615 4 2:02.722 69.523 101 105 19

10:34:55.082 5 2:17.467 62.066 86 106 19

10:36:56.301 6 2:01.219 70.385 68 103 19

10:38:55.384 7 1:59.083 71.648 83 103 19

L2-03 - KRIS TESTADO -
10:31:33.624 1 2:00.165 71.002 13 69 19

10:33:39.223 2 2:05.599 67.930 25 73 19

10:35:42.733 3 2:03.510 69.079 24 72 19

L2-14 - SAM YU -
10:27:56.997 1 2:13.449 63.935 86 115 19

10:30:04.567 2 2:07.570 66.881 120 112 19

10:35:02.378 3 4:57.811 28.649 127 109 19

L2-01 - CARL WILLIAMS -
10:30:20.850 1 2:16.748 62.392 132 104 19

10:32:36.733 2 2:15.883 62.789 93 100 19

10:34:56.348 3 2:19.615 61.111 122 103 19

10:37:12.616 4 2:16.268 62.612 101 104 19

Fastrack Riders
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